
№ ФИО

1 Багов Амир Адамович

2 Шеуджен Амир Алиевич

3 Дешевец Александр Васильевич

4 Макеев Олег Александрович

5 Сотников Даниил Романович

6 Меретуков Рамазан Джафарович

7 Джимов Дамир Хамедович

8 Безухов Алексей Павлович

9 Калашников Иван Сергеевич

10 Ворошилов Богдан Викторович

11 Головинов Александр Юрьевич

12 Волобуев Александр Борисович

13 Жирков Андрей Викторович

14 Пономаренко Иван Алексеевич

15 Васютин Данила Михайлович

16 Цикуниб Амир Ибрагимович

17 Васьянов Сергей Александрович

18 Нырков Евгений Владимирович

19 Старокожев Евгений Сергеевич

20 Смирнова Елена Александровна

21 Кривко Георгий Николаевич

22 Буряк Евгений Александрович

23 Уткин Вячеслав Александрович

24 Алеников Сергей Юрьевич

25 Шушпанов Иван Викторович

26 Сокрутин Александр Сергеевич

27 Прасолов Евгений Николаевич

28 Будриев Илья Александрович

29 Кожинский Даниил Александрович

30 Святченко Артур Сергеевич

31 Тлехас Ислам Хизирович

32 Попов Кирилл Андреевич

33 Кившик Елена Владимировна

34 Поселов Даниил Юрьевич

35 Проскокова Анастасия Александровна

36 Юрченко Владислав Александрович

37 Бахтиярова Виктория Маратовна

38 Макаров Артем Витальевич

39 Хромов Александр Викторович

40 Карлин Игорь Владимирович

41 Крупский Григорий Евгеньевич

42 Винокуров Владислав Александрович

43 Желдашева Марианна Схатбиевна

44 Фишер Александр Юрьевич

45 Кирнос Владислав Евгеньевич

46 Найденов Андрей Михайлович

47 Власьев Роман Вадимович

48 Попов Артем Игоревич

49 Чеботарев Давид Арташесович

50 Христофориди Артём Дмитриевич

51 Лисин Виктор Викторович

52 Ляшенко Василий Андреевич

53 Крутиков Владислав Дмитриевич

54 Гильц Олег Викторович

55 Оганесян Юра Ваагнович

№ ФИО

1 Фишер Александр Юрьевич

2 Найденов Андрей Михайлович

Конкурсная группа - 13.03.02 Электроэнергетика и электротехника (Заочно, Бюджет, Особая квота)

Конкурсная группа - 13.03.02 Электроэнергетика и электротехника (Заочно, Бюджет, Общий конкурс)



№ ФИО

1 Дешевец Александр Васильевич

2 Безухов Алексей Павлович

№ ФИО

1 Жирков Андрей Викторович

2 Цикуниб Амир Ибрагимович

3 Васьянов Сергей Александрович

4 Смирнова Елена Александровна

5 Кривко Георгий Николаевич

6 Сокрутин Александр Сергеевич

7 Кузнецова Ирина Вадимовна

8 Святченко Артур Сергеевич

9 Стригунов Евгений Евгеньевич

10 Кившик Елена Владимировна

11 Проскокова Анастасия Александровна

12 Кустов Алексей Александрович

13 Файзулаев Сиявуш Алишерович

14 Крупский Григорий Евгеньевич

15 Луцкий Алексей Сергеевич

16 Власьев Роман Вадимович

17 Мельников Александр Александрович

18 Тулаев Владимир Владиславович

19 Макеев Олег Александрович

20 Старокожев Евгений Сергеевич

21 Ляшенко Василий Андреевич

22 Тлехас Ислам Хизирович

23 Кожинский Даниил Александрович

24 Найденов Андрей Михайлович

25 Сорока Артем Витальевич

26 Пономарев Иван Владимирович

27 Христофориди Артём Дмитриевич

28 Панова Виктория Александровна

29 Генералов Марк Алексеевич

30 Карлин Игорь Владимирович

31 Кравченко Александр Анатольевич

32 Кирнос Владислав Евгеньевич

33 Попов Сергей Сергеевич

34 Желдашева Марианна Схатбиевна

35 Нырков Евгений Владимирович

36 Калашников Иван Сергеевич

37 Лисин Виктор Викторович

38 Джимов Дамир Хамедович

39 Массалкин Александр Валерьевич

40 Винокуров Владислав Александрович

41 Поселов Даниил Юрьевич

42 Попов Кирилл Андреевич

43 Гончар Дмитрий Валерианович

44 Прасолов Евгений Николаевич

45 Триполец Александр Александрович

46 Крутиков Владислав Дмитриевич

47 Рязанов Сергей Алексеевич

48 Голубев Александр Сергеевич

Конкурсная группа - 13.03.02 Электроэнергетика и электротехника (Заочно, Договор)

Конкурсная группа - 13.03.02 Электроэнергетика и электротехника (Заочно, Бюджет, Целевая квота)


